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Women / XG / 13 & up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Schubert113
Oly Festus

8.950 9.550 9.1508.700 36.350
4 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Brianna Hart112
Oly Festus

8.750 9.150 8.8009.000 35.700
7 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Zoe Dreckmann378
Flipside

8.550 8.950 9.0009.100 35.600
8 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Alyssa Stuppy175
GT

9.050 8.700 9.0008.600 35.350
3 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Brooke Williams285
TCGA

9.500 8.900 8.7508.000 35.150
1 4T 7T 9 5 

5 

Kayleigh Waters238
Oly Ellisville

8.850 8.400 9.3508.500 35.100
5* 9T 5 2 6T

6T

Hayley Pitts433
Effingham

8.850 8.500 9.0508.700 35.100
5* 8T 3T 5 6T

6T

Kylea Brady292
TCGA

9.100 8.900 9.3007.300 34.600
2 4T 9 3 7 

7 

Allie Dauster230
Oly Ellisville

8.000 8.550 9.4007.900 33.850
12T 7 8T 1 8 

8 

Nina Schifano234
Oly Ellisville

8.000 8.100 9.0008.400 33.500
12T 11T 6T 6T 9T

9T

Richa Boara288
TCGA

8.200 8.400 8.9008.000 33.500
10 9T 7T 7 9T

9T

Sam Harris174
GT

8.800 8.650 8.8007.200 33.450
6 6 10 8T 10 

10 

Baylee Murray290
TCGA

8.100 8.500 8.4008.400 33.400
11 8T 6T 10 11 

11 

Isabella Gledhill173
GT

8.450 8.200 8.0008.400 33.050
9 10 6T 11 12 

12 

Delaney Britt176
GT

0.000 8.100 0.0007.900 16.000
13 11T 8T 12 13 

13 
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